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URNER KANTONAL
MATCHSCHUTZENVERBAND
Samstag 6. Mai 2023



Freunschaftsmatch UR - GR - SG

Freie Waffen

Rang Kanton

Einzelrangliste:

Rang Name

1 Schweizer Andreas
2 Stadler Beat
3 Widmer Hanspeter

Stellungsmeister:

Kniend

Liegend

Stehend

Schiitzen
Jg KT
93 SG
70 UR
73 SG

Punkte @ Punkte

Schiessstand Spiringen

Widmer Hanspeter
Stadler Beat
Schweizer Andreas

Schweizer Andreas
Widmer Hanspeter
Stadler Beat

Stadler Beat
Schweizer Andreas
Widmer Hanspeter

Kniend Liegend Stehend Total
1.P 2.P|Total|1.P 2.P| Total| 1. P 2. P| Total
95 92 187| 100 99 199] 91 89 180 566
94 94 188 98 98 196] 89 91 180 564
97 93 190 98 99 197 90 86 176 563
SG 190 Pkt.
UR 188 Pkt.
SG 187 Pkt.
SG 199 Pkt.
SG 197 Pkt.
UR 196 Pkt.
UR 190 Pkt. 11z
SG 190 Pkt. 11Z
SG 176 Pkt.
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Freunschaftsmatch UR - GR - SG

Schiessstand Fluelen

Standardgewehr 2 Stellungen

Rang Kanton

1 Graubilinden
2 St. Gallen
3 Selection

Einzelrangliste:

Rang Name

1 Maurer Georg

2 Bass Otto

3 Nauer Fridolin

4 Lehnherr Roger

5 Lorenzetti Dumenic
6 Herger Marco

7 Bissig Heinz

8 Gadmer Peter

9 Senn Eveline

Stellungsmeister:

Liegend

Kniend

Schitzen

3

3

3
Jg KT
65 GR
57 GR
59 SG
82 SG
76 GR
81 Sel (UR)
68 Sel (UR)
78 Sel (GR)
85 SG

Maurer Georg
Lehnherr Roger
Bass Otto

Maurer Georg
Bass Otto
Nauer Fridolin

Punkte @ Punkte
1’724 574.67
1’692 564.00
1'667 555.67
Liegend Kniend Total
1.P 2.P 3.P| Total| 1.P 2.P 3.P| Total
99 96 100 295 97 96 94 287 582
97 97 100 2941 95 95 95 285 579
97 98 96 291] 95 95 94 284 575
98 98 99 295 92 92 91 275 570
93 96 95 284 95 92 92 279 563
98 97 93 288 89 94 87 270 558
91 94 94 2791 94 94 90 278 557
92 98 95 285 90 91 86 267 552
92 93 95 280 89 84 94 267 547
GR 295 Pkt. 1212
SG 295 Pkt. 51Z
GR 294 Pkt.
GR 287 Pkt.
GR 285 Pkt.
SG 284 Pkt.
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Freunschaftsmatch UR - GR - SG

Schiessstand Attinghausen

Ordonnanz 2 Stellungen

Rang Kanton

1 Graubiinden
2 Selection

3 Uri

4 St. Gallen

Einzelrangliste:

Rang Name

1 Caviezel Norbert
2 Loétscher Hanspeter
3 Zurfluh Lorenz
4 Zgraggen Georg
5 Studer Robert
6 Ulrich Peter
7 Herger Pirmin
8 Alther Doris
9 Ulmann Gallus
10 Mathis Bruno
11 Jemmi Peter
12 Vetter Urs

Stellungsmeister:

Liegend

Kniend

Schitzen

3

3

3

3
Jg KT W
82 GR 57
68 Sel (GR) 90
55 Sel (UR) K
51 UR 57
59 GR 90
78 SG 57
81 UR 90
67 SG 57
64 SG 57
66 UR K
56 GR 90
62 Sel (UR) 90

Caviezel Norbert
Zgraggen Georg

Ulrich Peter

Caviezel Norbert

Létscher Hanspeter

Zurfluh Lorenz

Punkte @ Punkte
1’607 535.67
1’586 528.67
1’577 525.67
1’572 524.00
Liegend Kniend Total
1.P 2.P 3.P| Total|1.P 2.P 3.P| Total
97 92 97 286 87 90 95 272 558
93 89 93 275 89 94 89 272 547
95 95 88 278 81 92 88 261 539
92 97 96 285 81 84 88 253 538
91 99 92 282| 86 86 83 255 537
97 92 94 283 84 86 81 251 534
88 90 93 271 80 85 85 250 521
89 92 87 268 85 80 87 252 520
94 92 89 275 81 77 85 243 518
86 89 90 265 87 84 82 253 518
91 90 89 270 80 78 84 242 512
88 88 93 269 75 82 74 231 500
GR 286 Pkt.
UR 285 Pkt.
SG 283 Pkt.
GR 272 Pkt. 31z
GR 272 Pkt. 11z
UR 261 Pkt.
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Freunschaftsmatch UR - GR - SG

Schiessstand Fliuelen

Standardgewehr liegend

Rang Kanton

1 St. Gallen
2GR1
3GR2

Einzelrangliste:

Rang Name

1 Sprenger Patrick
2 Freuler Fritz

3 Monsch Roger
4 Monsch Meinrad
5 Brazerol Urs

6 Schgor Fabian
7 Monsch Michael
8 Wagner Peter

9 Maurer Johann

Schitzen Punkte @ Punkte

3 1’751 583.67

3 1’739 579.67

3 1’694 564.67

Liegend Total
Jg KT 1.P 2.P 3.P 1.P 2.P 3.P

76 SG 99 99 97 100 98 99 592
66 SG 99 97 100 99 94 99 588
92 GR1 99 96 99 99 91 99 583
61 GR1 98 95 97 96 97 96 579
64 GR1 95 98 96 98 97 93 577
90 GR2 92 94 96 96 97 98 573
89 GR2 96 96 98 96 92 95 573
70 SG 97 93 96 94 95 96 571
GR 2 88 90 92 94 93 96 553
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Freunschaftsmatch UR - GR - SG

Oronnanz liegend

Rang Kanton

1 Graubiinden
2 St. Gallen 1
3 St. Gallen 2
4 St. Gallen 3

Einzelrangliste:

Rang Name

1 Gmir Rolf

2 Nauli Urs

3 Knaus Hans

4 Plaz Silvia

5 Gmiur Urs

6 Hammad Mostafa
7 Frischknecht Carl
8 Gmir Peter

9 Kast Beat
10 Hochreutener Peter
11 Busser Max
12 Serwart Paul

Schitzen

Jg

68
64
55
74
72
83
58
74
58
58
53
50

Schiessstand Flielen

KT

SG1
GR
SG3
GR
SG1
SG2
GR
SG1
SG2
SG2
SG3
SG3

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

Punkte @ Punkte

1’686 562.00

1’682 560.67

1’643 547.67

1’628 542.67

Liegend Total
1.P 2P 3.P 1.P 2.P 3.P

96 91 97 96 95 96 571
97 90 98 91 96 95 567
95 94 93 95 94 95 566
93 93 95 93 93 96 563
97 94 93 92 90 94 560
93 96 88 93 96 93 559
94 88 94 95 94 91 556
94 92 94 92 91 88 551
95 87 90 93 91 91 547
94 91 90 90 91 81 537
87 91 89 89 88 91 535
88 93 91 85 90 80 527
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